

Cri. M.A. 204/2025

OREDR BELOW EXH.1

Call say of I.O. and Ld. APP.

Dated: 08/07/2025

Sd/-
(J. C. Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No. 2), Khed -Rajgunagar