

Cri. M.A. 204/2025

**OREDR BELOW EXH.1**

Issue notice to N.A.

**Dated: 15/07/2025**

**Sd/-  
(J. C. Gupta)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
(Court No. 2), Khed -Rajgunagar**

Cri. M.A. 204/2025

**OREDR BELOW EXH.8**

Taken on board application is allowed.

Dated: 15/07/2025

Sd/-  
(J. C. Gupta)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
(Court No. 2), Khed -Rajgunagar