

Cri. M.A. 204/2025

**OREDR BELOW EXH.12**

Time is granted.

Dated: 01/11/2025

Sd/-  
(J. C. Gupta)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
(Court No. 2), Khed -Rajgunagar